
Bristol City Council Lord Mayor’s Diary 
for weeks beginning 23 October 2023  

Please note that the Lord Mayor’s diary is subject to change at short notice. 
 
Monday 23 October 
 

• Downs Committee Update  
 

Tuesday 24 October 
 
No engagements 
 
Wednesday 25 October 
 

• Downs Agenda Meeting 
 

Thursday 26 October 
 

• Tour of the Lord Mayor's Chapel 
• Bristol-Hannover AGM 

 
Friday 27 October 
 

• Bristol Tbilisi Association Annual Georgian Banquet 
 
Saturday 28 October 
 

• Stockwood Market 
 

Sunday 29 October 
 
No engagements 
 
Monday 30 October 
 
No engagements 
 
Tuesday 31 October 
 

• Lord Mayor's Pre Full Council Meeting 
• Extraordinary Full Council 

 
Wednesday 01 November 
 

• Dragon Boat 2023 Celebration Breakfast 
• Memorial Benches - Commemorate The Postal Workers Who Lost 

Their Lives During WWII. 



Thursday 02 November 
 

• Citizenship Ceremony 
• Conversation with Colin Smith re Lord Mayor’s Chapel 

 
Friday 03 November 
 
No engagements 
 
Saturday 04 November 
 

• South West in Bloom  - It's Your Neighbourhood Presentation 
 

Sunday 05 November 
 

• Dedication of New Window Panels - St Mary Redcliffe 
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